1. Entity Nam	ANNUAL R MENT # L10881 SALES, CORP.			Apr 13, 2004 8:00 am Secretary of State 04-13-2004 90028 044 ***150.00
Principal Place 49B CHESHI LITTLE SILV US		Mailing Address 49B CHESHIRE SQ. LITTLE SILVER NJ 077 US	739-1433	
· · · · · · · · ·	lace of Business	3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		MOORE         CR2E034 (11/03)           4. FEI Number         Applied For
	····			58-1919996 Not Applicabl
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired <b>\$8.75</b> Additional Fee Required
· _ ···	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
RABINOWITZ, ALAN 252 NW 101ST AVE.			Street Addres	ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
	NTATION EL 23224			
Ţ PLA	NTATION FL 33324			
The above the obligat SIGNATURE .	named entity submits this statement frions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00	and tille if applicable. (NOT	City City E: Registered Agent signature requ	FL       Zip Code         stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept         ured when reinstating)         DATE         9. Election Campaign Financing         Trust Fund Contribution.
, PLA 3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE . F After Make Check 10.	named entity submits this statement fe ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE: NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PTD	and tille if applicable. (NOTI	registered office or regis	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and acceptured when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be
F A. The above the obligati SIGNATURE . F After Make Check 10. ITTLE NAME	named entity submits this statement fe ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE: NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND	and tille if applicable. (NOTI	E: Registered Agent signature requ	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ured when reinstaing)  DATE  9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.  ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
PLA     F     F     After Make Check     IO.     STREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement fe ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE: NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PTD RABINOWITZ; DOROTHY 49B CHESHIRE SQUARE	and tille if applicable. (NOTI	E: Registered Agent signature requi	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ured when reinstaing)  DATE  9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.  ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
PLA     P	named entity submits this statement fr ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent ILE: NOW III FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 C Payable to Ftorida Department of OFFICERS AND PTD RABINOWITZ, DOROTHY 49B CHESHIRE SQUARE LITTLE SILVER NJ 07739-1433 VSD RABINOWITZ, MARVIN 49B CHESIRE SQUARE	and title if applicable. (NOTi	E: Registered Agent signature requ TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ured when reinstating)  DATE  9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.  State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept  9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.  Added to Fees  ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11  Change Additic
PLA     P	named entity submits this statement fr ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent ILE: NOW III FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 C Payable to Ftorida Department of OFFICERS AND PTD RABINOWITZ, DOROTHY 49B CHESHIRE SQUARE LITTLE SILVER NJ 07739-1433 VSD RABINOWITZ, MARVIN 49B CHESIRE SQUARE	and title if applicable. (NOTI	E: Registered Agent signature required Agent Signature Signature Signature Signature required Agent Signature Signature required Agent Signature required Agent Signature required Agent Signature S	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ured when reinstating)  P. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.  Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Addition  Change Addition
PLA     P	Provide a statement of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE: NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PTD RABINOWITZ, DOROTHY 498 CHESHIRE SQUARE LITTLE SILVER NJ 07739-1433 VSD RABINOWITZ, MARVIN 49B CHESIRE SQUARE LITTLE SILVER NJ 07339-1433	and tille if applicable. (NOTI	E: Registered Agent signature required Agent sis signature required Agent signature required Age	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ured when reinstating) DATE  9. Election Campaign Financing S\$.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11  Change Addition  Change Addition  Change Addition